Wine of The Month

White Wines

Fleur de Lotus, Domaine Josmeyer,
Alsace, France 2023

Nose: The nose offers an inviting bouquet of floral notes, dominated by
honeysuckle and rose petals, complemented by hints of ripe stone fruits like
peach and apricot.

Palate: Light to medium-bodied, with fresh and vibrant acidity.
The flavors mirror the aromatic profile, with pronounced floral notes, along
with juicy peach, lychee, and a touch of citrus. The wine is well-balanced,
offering a slight minerality that adds complexity.

Fume Blanc, Dalton Winery,
Galilee, Israel 2023

Nose: Bright and inviting bouquet with notes of tropical fruits such as
pineapple and mango, complemented by a hint of citrus and subtle oak.

Palate: It delivers a crisp and refreshing acidity balanced by flavors of ripe
melon, green apple, and a touch of minerality.
The wine's elegant mouthfeel and well-integrated oak contribute to a smooth,
lingering finish with nuances of vanilla and a whisper of smoky undertones.
Perfectly suited for pairing with seafood, poultry, or creamy cheese

Red Wines

Shiraz, Pikes Eastside
Clare Valley, Australia 2022

Nose: Bold and aromatic, featuring dark berry fruits such as blackberry and
plum, alongside hints of black pepper, spice,
and a touch of vanilla from oak aging.

Palate: Full-bodied with smooth, well-integrated tannins.
The flavors are rich and layered, combining juicy blackcurrant and ripe plum
with hints of chocolate, pepper, and subtle earthy notes.
The wine maintains a good balance of fruit intensity and acidity.

Spatburgunder, Thorle
Rheinhessen, Germany 2022

Nose: Thorle Spatburgunder, a German Pinot Noir, offers an inviting bouquet
of red cherries, raspberries, and subtle hints of earthy spices

Palate: On the palate, it showcases elegant flavors of ripe red berries,
complemented by notes of clove and a touch of forest floor.
The wine's silky tannins and balanced acidity create a smooth, medium-
bodied texture with a refined finish.

Price per Glass 138
Price per Bottle 638

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.1

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Half Bottles

Champagne Vintage

Lanson Black Label Brut N.V. 468
Louis Roederer Brut Premier N.V. WS:91 728
White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand 2021 398
Toscana Bianco, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscanny, Italy 2022 428
Chardonnay, Shaw & Smith M3 Vineyard, Adelaide Hills, Australia 2021 528
Gewdrztraminer Vendange Tardive, Famille Hugel, Alsace, France 2015 728
Meursault, Louis Latour, Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France 2017 1,080

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.2

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Half Bottles

Red Wines Vintage

Ségla, Second wine of Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux, Bordeaux, France 2016 600
La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Second wine of Chéateau Leoville Barton, 2016 WS:94 650
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

Beaune Premier Cru, Louis Jadot, Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France 2004 780
Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Latour, Cotes de Nuits, Burgundy, France 2020 880
Chéteau Gruaud Larose, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 2014 880
Vosne-Romanée, Mongeard Mugneret, Cotes de Nuits, Burgundy, France 2019 980
Chateau Lascombes, Margaux, Bordeaux, France 2015 WS:92 1,180

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.3

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Non-Vintage Champagne

Dom Caudron Cuvée Prédiction
Charles de Cazenove Brut
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
The Peninsula Brut by Deutz
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Rosé
Maison Mumm RSRV Cuvée 4.5 Brut Grand Cru
Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Brut Rosé

Lanson Le Rose Brut Rosé
Lanson Le Blanc de Blancs

Krug Grande Cuvée

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

Vintage
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

N.V.

WS:93

WS:90

WS:93

WS:93

WS:96

780

808

978
1,080
1,108
1,180
1,280
1,280
1,280
1,480
1,580

4,280

P.4



Vintage Champagne

Vintage

Charles de Cazenove Brut 2007 980
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2013 1,180
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé 2012 1,280
Maison Mumm RSRYV Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 2015 1,680
Dom Pérignon 2013 3,880
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Rosé 2006 9,980
Sparkling Wine

Prosecco di Treviso Brut, La Gioiosa, Vento, Italy N.V. 548
Cremant de Bourgogne, Domaine Francois Mikulski, Burgundy, France N.V. 628
Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups Triple Zero, Loire Valley, France N.V. 758

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.5

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Sakes

HEAVENSAKE Label Grey Junmai 12 %fi>{n4 s
By Konishi &

HEAVENSAKE Label Blue Junmai Ginjo 4fi>{nsfig
By Hakushika [ £

HEAVENSAKE Label Orange Junmai Daiginjo % AR5 g

By Urakasumi JEHEE

HEAVENSAKE Label Noir Junmai Daiginjo %i>{ A5 g
By Dassai fff4%

Organic Wines

White Wines
Weingut Thurnhof Goldmuskateller, Alto Adige, Italy

Viognier, Viento Aliseo, La Mancha, Spain

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

Vintage

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2013

2016

675

900

940

1,300

580

600

P.6



Bordeaux, White

Chateau Grand Village Blanc
R de Rieussec Blanc Sec
Chateau Carbonnieux Blanc, Pessac Leognan

Chateau Pape Clement Blanc, Pessac Leognan
Burgundy, White

Chablis

Chablis Premier Cru "Beauroy", Domaine Courtault Michelet
Chablis Grand Cru "Les Clos", Simonnet Febvre
Chalonnaise

Montagny Premier Cru "La Grande Roche", Louis Latour

Maconnais
Saint-Véran, Domaine Paquet
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Paquet

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

Vintage
2019
2009
2013

2019

2022

2020

2022

2022
2021

2019

520
600
WS:92 780

WS:93 2,780

880

2,480

1,080

480
550

780

P.7



Burgundy, White

Cote de Beaune
Meursault, Louis Latour
Chassagne-Montrachet, Jean Charton

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Louis Latour

Loire Valley, White

Sancerre Blanc, Pascal Jolivet

Pouilly Fumé "La Demoiselle de Bourgeois”, Henri Bourgeois

Alsace, White

Gewurztraminer, Gustave Lorentz Reserve

Pinot Gris Réserve, Trimbach

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

Vintage

2020
2018

2017

2023

2017

2022

2014

2,080
2,780

4,280

780

880

520

WS:90 620

P.8



Italian, White

Vintage

Anas-Cétta, Elvio Cogno, Piedmont 2018 580
Grape: Nascetta
Pinner, Cavallotto, Piedmont 2017 620
Grape: Pinot Noir
Solosole, Poggio Al Tesoro, Tuscany 2019 680
Grape: Vermentino
Bianco Secco, Quintarelli, Vento 2021 880
Grapes: Garganega, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Trebbiano
Langhe Bianco Sauvignon, La Spinetta, Piedmont 2016 980
Germany, White
Riesling Qualitatswein Haus Klosterberg Off Dry, Markus Molitor, Mosel 2019 520
Riesling Spétlese, Vereinigte Hospitien, Mosel 2021 880
Riesling Schlossberg GG, Schloss Vollrads, Rheingau 2019 880

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.9

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



New World White

Sauvignon Blanc, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, Australia 2021 580
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 700
Chardonnay, Tasya’s Reserve, Grace Vineyard, Shan Xi, China 2017 580
Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2019 820
Chardonnay, Decoy Limited, Sonoma Coast, U.S.A 2021 860
Chardonnay, Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, U.S.A 2020 1,680
Rosé

Esprit Gassier Rosé, Chateau Gassier, Provence, France 2019 438
Coeur de Rosé Prestige, Maison CR, Provence, France 2016 498
Minuty Prestige Rosé, Céte De Provence, France 2020 538
Rock Angel Rosé, Chateau D’Esclans, Provence, France 2020 698

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. P.10

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Bordeaux, Red

Haut-Médoc/ Médoc Vintage

Chéteau Sénejac, Cru Bourgeois 2013 580

Margaux

Chateau Rauzan Ségla, 2éme Cru Classé 2013 WS:91 1,780

Chéteau Lascombes, 2eme Cru Classé 2010 WS:91 2,480

Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux, Second wine of Chateau Margaux 2009 WS:93 5,480

Pauillac

Chéteau Pontet Canet, 5eme Cru Classé 2008 WS:92 2,880

Chéteau Duhart Milon, 4éme Cru Classé 2001 WS:89 2,980

Chateau Lynch-Bages, 5eme Cru Classé 2010 WS:96 4,580

Chéteau Mouton-Rothschild, 1ér Cru Classé 2008 WS:94 12,800

Chéteau Lafite Rothschild, 1ér Cru Classé 2009 WS:98 23,800
All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. p.11

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Bordeaux, Red

Saint-Estephe

Marquis de Calon, Second wine of Chateau Calon-Ségur
La Dame de Montrose, Second wine of Chateau Montrose
Chateau Montrose, 2éme Cru Classe

Cos D’Estournel, 2éme Cru Classé

Saint-Julien

La Réserve de Leoville Barton, Second wine of Chéateau Leoville Barton
Chateau Léoville-Poyferre, 2eme Cru Classé

Chéteau Léoville-Las Cases, 2eme Cru Classé

Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou, 2éme Cru Classé

Vintage

2019
2013
2011

1997

2015
2012
2004

2010

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

WS:93

WS :89

WS:91

WS:91

WS:95

WS:97

880
1,080
2,580

3,880

1,080
1,880
4,580

6,280

p.12



Bordeaux, Red

Pomerol
Le Jardin de Petit-Village
Chéateau Nenin

Chéateau L'Evangile

Saint-Emilion
Chateau Monbousquet, Grand Cru

Chateau Pavie

Pessac-Leognan

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé

Vintage

2013
2006

2001

2020

2014

2008

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

WS:91

WS:92

WS:95

WS:96

WS:90

980
1,580

4,080

1,380

6,980

6,080

P.13



Burgundy, Red

CoOte de Beaune

Santenay Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Girardin
Pommard Vieilles Vignes, Seguin Manuel

Volnay Premium Cru "Clos des Angles”, Domaine Nicolas Rossignol

Cote de Nuits

Nuits St Georges, Bouchard Pere et Fils

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Vigot Fabrice
Vosne-Romanée "Les Chalandins"”, Domaine Vigot Fabrice
Vougeot Premium Cru "Les Cras", Mongeard Mugneret

Echézeaux Grand Cru, Bouchard Pére et Fils
Rhone & Loire Valley, Red

Sancerre "Les Baronnes", Henri Bourgeois

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Bois de Pied Redal, Ogier

Vintage

2020
2015

2018

2017
2011
2013
2014

2011

2017

2021

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

1,080
1,580

2,380

1,180
1,680
1,780
3,280

4,980

580

1,080

p.14



Italian, Red

Piedmont
Barbera D'Asti Superiore, Le Orme, Michele Chiarlo
Barolo DOCG, Cascina Nuova, Elvio Cogno

Barbaresco Bordini, La Spinetta

Veneto
Ripasso, Corte Giara, Valoplicella
Amarone della Valoplicella, Sartori di Verona

Amarone della Valoplicella, Allegrini

Tuscany

Chianti Classico Reserva, Castello di Ama San Lorenzo
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri

Solaia, Antinori

Vintage

2018
2017

2020

2017
2012

2015

2014
2020
2016
2011

2017

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

WS:93

WS:93

WS:91

WS:90

WS:92

WS:95

500
900

1,180

500
1,080

1,880

920
1,080
1,280
4.280

6,280

P.15



Spain, Red

B.Palacio Glorioso Reserva DOC, Rioja
Muga Reserva, Rioja

Borsao Tres Picos, Campo de Borja, Rioja

Cabernet Sauvignon

Stoney Vineyard, Tasmania, Australia

Clos Du Val, Napa Valley, USA

Artemis, Stag’s Leap Winery, Napa Valley, U.S.A.

Pinot Noir

Vereinigte Hospitien, Mosel, Germany
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Felton Road Bannockburn, Central Otago, New Zealand

Littorai, California, USA

Paringa Estate, Mornington Paninsula, Australia

Vintage
2015
2019

2016

2014
2017

2019

2017
2018
2019
2020
2016

2015

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

480
550

580

720
1,080

1,380

520
760
780
980
1,080

1,180

P.16



Shiraz

Vintage

Shiraz, Powell & Son, Barossa, Australia 2019 650
Shiraz, The Struie, Torbreck, Barossa, Australia 2006 1,380
Shiraz, The Gask, Torbreck, Eden Valley, Australia 2016 1,980
Other Red Grapes

Malbec, Caro Aruma, Mendoza, Argentina 2020 480
Carmenere Grande Reserve, Los Vascos, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2017 500
Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2001 900
Grand Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina 2018 980
Malbec, Parcel Los Cerezos, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina 2016 1,680

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. p.17

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator



Dessert Wines

Hetszolo Sweet Szamorodni, Tokaj, Hungary (500ml)
Recioto della Valpolicella DOCG, Ca’ Rugate L’Eremita, Italy (500ml)
Chéteau Suduiraut, 1ér Cru Classé, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (375ml)

Carmes de Rieussec, Second wine of Chateau Rieussec,
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (750ml)

Inniskillin, Gold Vidal Icewine, Canada (375ml)

All prices in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ratings: WS — Wine Spectator

2015

2016

2010

2010

2018

628
850
WS:93 950

1,080

1,880

P.18



